Route;:0OC3 PM LAKEVILLE 33 Start Time:2:22 pm
Bus:OC3

2:28pm  ORIGIN OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL

2:39 pm STOP BEDFORD ST @ LONG POINT RD

240 pm STOP BEDFORD ST @ CEDAR PCND RD

240 pm STOP 449 BEDFORD STREET

2:42pm STOP BEDFORD ST @ OLD MEADOW LN

2:42pm STOP BEDFORD ST @ WIL'S WAY

2:46 pm STOP 9 OLD POWDERHOUSE /11 OLD POWDERHO
2:48pm STOP OLD POWDERHOUSE RD @ SASSAMAN CIR
2:49pm STOP 38 OLD POWDERHOQUSE ROAD/ MATAWA LA
2:52pm STOP PICKENS ST @ DEMORANVILLE DR

2:53pm STOP WOODLAND RIDGE DR @ VILLAGE RD

3:01 pm STOP PRECINCT ST @ MONTGOMERY ST

3:02pm STOP PRECINCT ST @ BARSTOW ST

3:04pm STOP WATER ST

3:.06 pm STOP RHODE ISLAND RD @ JOHNSON DR
3:09pm STOP 123 BEDFCORD STREET

3:09pm STOP BEDFORD ST @ SURREY DR

311pm STOP BEDFORD ST @ TAUNTON ST

311 pm STOP 12 TAUNTON STREET

312pm STOP 48/46 TAUNTON STREET

313pm STOP TAUNTON ST @ CROSS ST

318 pm STOP 63 SOUTHWORTH 5T/66 SOUTHWORTH ST./¢
3:18pm STOP 66 SOUTHWORTH STREET

3:25pm STOP 97 CROOKED LN

3:28pm STOP 22 STETSON STREET

3:29pm STOP MAIN ST @ STAPLES SHORE RD

3:31pm STOP RESERVOIR AVE @ SAMMARC WAY
3:32pm STOP HARCOURT AVE @ CLEAR POND RD
3:33pm STOP 13 CLEAR POND ROAD/M2 CLEAR POND RD.
3:35pm STOP W VAUGHN ST @ MASSACHUSETTS RD
3:37pm STOP W VAUGHN ST @ RHODE ISLAND RD

3:37 pm STOP RHODE ISLAND RD @ RUSH POND RD
3:38pm STOP ‘25 RHODE ISLAND RCAD

3:40 pm STOP CROSSWALK-APTS @ COMMERCIAL DR
3:43pm STOP MAIN ST @ BRIDGE ST

3:46 pm STOP VAUGHAN ST @ PHEASANT RUN

3:47 pm STOP 54 VAUGHAN STREET

Max Load 66
Route Days:MTWHF
Pickup

66

Dropoff

NN2QOFGWGNNN=S QNN =SSN == a3 320NN =S e B wd N ()=



9 pm
9 pm
1pm
1 pm
2 pm
3 pm

RLOWLWWW
ocnnannkh

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
GARAGE

94/97/96 MAIN STREET

MAIN ST @ HILTZ AVE

MAIN ST @ FOREST PARK DR
175177 MAIN STREET

MAIN ST @ OLD MAIN ST
MAIN ST No Intersection

OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL

b=+

Pickup Dropo

N=aaNnN



